HOUSE SPORTS CALCADOS LTDA - PARK
CNPJ: 21.191.778/0011-77 |.E.: 240576365
Fone: (51) 30601720 financeiro@housesports.com.br
FARROUPILHA, 4545/LOJA 2097 - MARECHAL RONDON -

Canoas - RS - CEP 92020475

Fechamento Caixa

30,

Usuério: EDIMILSON BORGES ALVES

Estab.: 0006 Caixa: 0001
Seslslmilm:lalmaluﬂ‘-llzﬂg‘||m| Hlm H” H |
Abertura:

e

/07/2025 11:11:14

Encerramento: 31/07/2025 10:47:14

Saldo Inicial Caixa (+)

Saldo Inicial Caixa
Venda (+)

11 - Dinheiro

20 - Pix T.E.F.

CREDITO 1
- Outros

21 - Cartao Débito T.E.F.

BANRISUL SOLUCOES EM
PAGAMENTOS S.A. - INSTITUICAO DE
PAGAME

- Visa
- Banrisul - Débito
25 - Cartao Crédito a Prazo T.E.F.

BANRISUL SOLUCOES EM
PAGAMENTOS S.A. - INSTITUICAO DE
PAGAME

- Visa
- Mastercard

31 - Vale Troca
Adiantamento de Clientes (-)

31 - Vale Troca
Recebimento (+)

11.02.01.03 - TRANSFERENCIA ENTRE
CONTAS
Pagamento (-)

05.01.04.08 - VALE TRANSPORTES

ESTACIONAMENTO MUSTA

11.02.01.03 - TRANSFERENCIA ENTRE
CONTAS

11.02.01.03 - TRANSFERENCIA ENTRE
CONTAS

11.02.01.03 - TRANSFERENCIA ENTRE
CONTAS

11.02.01.03 - TRANSFERENCIA ENTRE
CONTAS
Troco Final Caixa (-)

Troco Final Caixa

Conferéncia Caixa

Pix T.E.F.

Cartao Débito T.E.F.

Cartao Crédito a Prazo T.E.F.
Vale Troca

Dinheiro
Saldo Inicial Caixa (+)
Saidas (-)
Entradas (+)
Troco Final Caixa (-)
Sem Diferenga

100,00
100,00
7.309,92

1.250,00
1.250,00

650,00
600,00
4.719,93
4.719,93

2.949,97
1.769,96
160,00
-160,00
-160,00
17,75
17,75

-607,75
-17,75

-100,00

-90,00
-100,00
-200,00

-100,00
-100,00

689,99
1.250,00
4.719,93

160,00

100,00
-507,75
507,75
-100,00
0,00

Assinatura do Cliente
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